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s sroicy | Republic of the Philippines

Bepartment of Education
REGION V - BICOL

February 7, 2023

DIVISION MEMORANDUM
OSDS-SGOD-DM-_ (7 ,» S. 2023

STATUS OF DEPED PARTNERSHIPS DATABASE SYSTEM (DPDS) REPORTING
AS OF FEBRUARY 7, 2023

TO: Assistant Schools Division Superintendent
Chief Education Supervisors, CID & SGOD
Public Schools District Supervisors/In-Charge of the Districts
Elementary and Secondary School Heads
Adopt-A-School Program (ASP) Coordinators
All Others Concerned

1. Part of the regular report of this Office to the DepEd Central Office-External
Partnerships Service (DepEd CO-EPS) every 6t of the month is the
DepEd Partnerships Database System (DPDS), which provides a picture of the
partnership efforts of the schools in addressing their resource gaps in the
implementation of BE-LCP and Learning Recovery Plan.

2. Attached is the list of schools with submission that has been depicted in the
dashboard of the system as of February 7, 2023 for reference.

3. To ensure that all resources from stakeholders are properly accounted,
all PSDSs and In-Charge of the Districts are enjoined to require their schools to
update their monthly reports in the system, which shall be closed every 6t of the
month.

4, For further concerns, you may contact Marife B. Brequillo, SEPS,
SGOD-Social Mobilization and Networking Unit, at 0995-8438071/0939-4513915 or
email at socmob.ctd@deped.gov.ph.

S. For immediate dissemination, guidance, and compliance.

By Authority of the Schools Division Superintendent:

MA. LUISA T. DELA ROSA
Assistant Schools Division Superinten%t
Officer-In-Charge
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Republic of the Philippines

Department of Education
REGION V - BICOL

SCHOOLS DIVISION OFFICE OF CATANDUANES

Enclosure to Division Memorandum No. 922 _s. 2023
SUMMARY OF SCHOOL SUBMISSION

School Name

Agban CES
Alinawan ES

- Ananong ES
Antipolo ES
Babaguan ES |
Bacak ES |
Bagamanoc CES
Baldoc ES
Balognonan ES
Baras CES
Baras Rural DHS
Bétég ES
Batalay ES
Béto RDHS |
Benticayan ES
Bigaa ES
Bislig ES
Botinagan ES
Boton PS

Bugao CES

School ID

113166
113244
113318
113353
113245
113160
113161
113224
113234

113173

302073

113355
113181
302074
113167
| 113334
113271
113309
174015

113154

Quarter

1st Quarter |

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter |

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

i1st Quarter -

1st Quarter

I1st Quarter :

1st Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter

1st Quarter

Month

January

January

January

January

January
January
January

January

January '
January B
January

January
January :

January |

January

January

January

January

January

January

Submission

Status
Submitted
Submitted

| Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted |
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Subnﬁtted
Submifted
Submitted |
Submitted
Subnﬁitted
Submitted

| Subi:nitted
Submitted
Submitted

Submitted

Submitted
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Republic of the PHilippines

REGION V - BICOL

Bepartment of Education

SCHOOLS DIVISION OFFICE OF CATANDUANES

School Name

Burgos ES

Buyo Ihtegrafed School

Cabcab CES

Cabcab NHS

Caglatawan ES

~ Cahan Bo. School |

Calabnigan ES

Calampong ES

Calatagan High School

Camburo ES

' Capilihaﬁ ES
Caragnag ES
Caraguinihan ES
Cmaﬁofm CES
Carorian ES
Catamban ES
Catanduaneé NHS

| Cavinitan ES
Codon NHS

Comagaycay ES

School ID

113319
500031
113272
302078
113287
113155
113336
113357
302084
113197’
174012
113259
113174
113198
113186

113235

302083

113359
302085

113260

Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

- 1st Quarter

1st Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter
ist Quarter

1st Quarter

Month

January

January

January |

January

January

~ January

January

January

January

January
January

January

January
‘January :
Januaryk
January
January

January
January

January

Submission
Status

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitfed
’Submitkte’d |
Submitted
Submitted
‘Submitte‘d |
Submitted
Submittéd
Submitted
Submitted |
Submifted

Submitted
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Bepartment of Education

REGION V - BICOL

SCHOOLS DIVISION OFFICE OF CATANDUANES

School Name

Danicop ES

Dariao ES

Datag CES
Dominador C. Gﬁerrero ES
Dororian ES

Dugu1 Sétn Isidro ES
Dugut Tdo ES
Dugui Wala ES

- Genitligan ES
Gigmoto CES
Gﬁiémidng ‘ES

- Hawan ES

Hawan National High School

Hitoma Bulalacao ES
Igang Elementary School

~ Inalmasinan ES

- Juan M. Alberto Memorial ES

Leandro I. Verceles Sr. NHS
Lictin Integrated School

Mabini ES

School
ID

113338

113199
113217
174010
113219
113339
113340

113341

113168

113220

113207

113360
302089
113208
113362
113209
113345
302103
500160

113200

Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

- 1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter
1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter -

1st Quarter -

1st Quarter
1st Quarter

1st Quarter

~ 1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

. 1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

Month

January
January

January

January

January -

January

January

January
January
January
January
January

January

January |

January

January
January

January

January

January

Submission
Status

Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submttted
Sﬁﬁmitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submittéd

Submitted
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Bepartment of Education
REGION V - BICOL

SCHOOLS DIVISION OFFICE OF CATANDUANES

School Name

- Mabini ES

 Maculiw Comm. School

Macutal ES

Mavil ES

Maygnaway ES

Mayngaway NHS

Milaviga IS |

| Moning ES

Obi ES |

Osmena ES

| P. Vera ES

Pacogon ES‘

Pagsangahan IS

Pajo‘ Baguio ES

Pajo San Isidro ES
Palta NHS

Palumbanes Integrated
School

Pandan SAT
Paniquihan ES

Panuto ES

School
ID

113321
113251
113175
113157
113279
| 302092
500415
113176
113213
113323
113324
113291
502056
113365
113366

302093
500414

302094
113177

113240

Quarter

1st Quarter
1st Quarter

- 1st Quarter

1st Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter -

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

Month

January
J a.nuaiy
J ahuary
January

January

January

January

January
January
January
J anuafy
January
January
January
January
J ahﬁary
January
J anuary
January

January

Submission
Status

kSubmitted
Subinitted
Submitted
Subrhifted
Submitted
Submitted
kSlylbmitted
Submitted
Subrﬁitted |
Submitted |

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted
Submitted
Submitted

Submitted
Submitted
Submitted

Submitted

Submitted
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52 catanduanes@deped.gov.ph

@ San Roque, Virac, Catanduanes

F © wwwdepedrovcatanduanes.com

ooepEd Tayo - Region V - Catanduanes



Republic of the Pbhilippines

Bepartment of Education

REGION V - BICOL
SCHOOLS DIVISION OFFICE OF CATANDUANES

School Name

Patagan ES
| Purarén ES
Rizal ES
Roxas ES
Sabloyon ES
Salvacioh ES
Salvacion ES
San Andres CES
San Andres Vocational School
San Isidro ES
San Isidro Village ES
San Jose ES | |
San Jose ES
San Miguel CES
San Miguel ES
San Miguél ES
San Pedro ES
: Sah quue ES
San Vicente ES

San Vicente ES

School
ID

113303

113170

113326

113327

113214

113179
113164
113264
302096
113281

174006

- 113329

Quarter

1st Quarter

© 1st Quarter

1st Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter

1st Quarter

- 1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

- 1st Quarter

113203

113305

- 113171

113254

113221

113330

1st Quarter

- 1Ist Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

113282

113159

1st Quarter

1st Quarter
1st Quarter

1st Quarter

Month

January

January

January

January

January
- January
~ Januaiy '
Jénualy 5
January
~January

January

January

January

January

January

January
January
January

- January

Submission
Status

Submitted
Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted
Submitted’
Submitted
Submi&ed
Submitted |

Submitted

January | Submitted

Submitted
Submitted
Submitted

Submitted

~ Submitted

Submitted
Submitted

Submitted

"~ Submitted
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REGION V - BicoL

Bepartment of Education

SCHOOLS DIVISION OFFICE OF CATANDUANES

School Name

San Vicente ES

Sibacungan ES

Sicmil Integrated School

Sogod Simamla ES
Solong PS |
Sta. Maria ES

Sta. Rosa ES

Sto. Domihgo ES
Suchéh ES
Supang Datag NHS
Sﬁpang ES
Tabugdc CES
Tah'sby ES |
Tambognon NHS
Tibang ES

Tibo Comm. School
Timbaan ES
Tubli ES

Viga CES

Virac CES

Virac Pilot Elementary School

School ID

174011

113194

500033

113348

113306

174002

113331

- 113349

113165
302102

113216

- 113232

113371

302104

113283

113255

113266

- 113204

113333
113373

113352

Quarter

1st Quarter
1st Quarter
Ist Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter
lst Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter
1st Quérter
1st Quarter
1st Quarter

1st Quarter

Ist Quarter

1st Quarter

1st Quarter

~ Month

January
January
January
January

January

January

January
January
January

January
January

January

January

January

January

- January

January
January
J anuary
January

January

Submission

Status
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted

Submitted

. Submitted

Submitted
Subnﬁtted
Submitted
Submittéd
Submittéd
Sttbmitted |
Submitted
Suﬁmitted
Submitted
Submitted

Submitted

Submitted
" Submitted

Submitted
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